FIS Rollerski World Cup 2005

ROLLERSIO

F7 S Oroslavje - Croatia S
19.-21. August ¥\ :'
Pursuit

Female Senior
First start time: 20/08/2005 at 16.20
List number: 29

Rk Bib Categ. FIS Code Name Nat Born g:?:; T_irn:aeczn ';!::feh
1 1 SE 3485298 Kl"sal_'ﬁ'l‘(t:l'RA RUS 1974  00:00.0 32:49.9 32:49.9
2 2 SE 3295022  VivianaDRUIDI ITA 1975  00:29.0 33:03.6 33:32.6
3 3 SE 3295069 Erika BETTINESCHI ITA 1981 00:46.0 34:20.1 35:06.1
4 5 SE 3295121 Mateja BOGATEC ITA 1982  02:22.0 32:48.4 35:10.4
5 4 SE 3295029 Laura LEONI ITA 1979  01:43.0 33:28.0 35:11.0
6 7 SE 3485295  Marina FIRSOVA RUS 1977  03:20.0 32:49.1 36:09.1
7 6 SE 3385000 Maja KEZELE HR 1979  02:53.0 36:51.7 39:44.7
8 11 SE 1289518 s‘}:gﬂjﬁgxaé HR 1981  06:00.0 34:07.3 40:07.3
9 23 SE 3715002 Vedrana VUCICEVIC BIH 1985  09:36.0 37:20.0 46:56.0
10 26 SE 3205159 Urlike HUBER GER 1982 12:20.0 34:49.3 47:09.3
11 27 SE 3205158 Carina GILLESSEN GER 1982 13:23.0 35:36.0 48:59.0
12 12 SE 3295123 Ester RIBOLZI  ITA 1982  06:13.0 53:47.0 00:00.0

FIS Technical Delegate: Pierre TEYSSOT (FRA) Track name: Oroslavje

National Technical Delegate: Zarko GALJANIC Distance: 16000m

Chief of Competition: Albert KONTAK Total climb: Om

www.fis-ski.com
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F

Pursuit
Female Junior

First start time: 20/08/2005 at 16.20

FIS Rollerski World Cup 2005

List number: 30

Rk Bib
1 13
2 15
3 8
4 17
5 18
6 16
7 10
8 20
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10 14
11 9
12 22
13 21
14 25
15 24
16 29
- 28

FIS Technical Delegate: Pierre TEYSSOT (FRA)

Categ.

JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE

JE

JE
JE

JE

JE
JE

JE

JE
JE

JE

FIS Code

3205127
3405001
3385011
3295120
3205162
3385010
3295006

3385001

3385009
3205166

3715001

3525006

3385004

3205166
3385008

3385007

Oroslavje - Croatia =% w
19.-21. August

Name

Theres WOLF
Nathalie RISSENA
Marina KOVACEC

Ana KOSUTA

Marie MEWES

Maja VUK
Chantal CHABLOZ

Zvjezdana
VELJKOVIC

Petra STARCEVIC
Luis WOLF

Aleksandra
VASILJEVIC

Esra GUNES
Solange CHABLOZ

Krunoslava
KAUZLARIC

Theresa MONREAL

Valnea FRLAN

Eva CABRIJAN

National Technical Delegate: Zarko GALJANIC
Chief of Competition: Albert KONTAK

Nat

GER
NED
HR
ITA
GER
HR
ITA

HR

HR
GER

BIH

TUR
ITA

HR

GER
HR

HR

Born

1989
1986
1988
1987
1987
1988
1986

1986

1987
1990

1986

1986
1988

1986

1989
1988

1988

Start
Delay

06:36.0
06:58.0
05:03.0
07:27.0
07:47.0
07:15.0
05:33.0

08:06.0

07:53.0
06:39.0

05:21.0

08:44.0
08:11.0

11:28.0

11:16.0
15:11.0

14:40.0

ROLLERSII

L J
s
OO0 O

Time on P .
Track Finish Time
33:30.9 40:06.9
33:10.1 40:08.1
35:07.2 40:10.2
33:44.8 41:11.8
33:26.6 41:13.6
34:02.2 41:17.2
35:46.4 41:19.4
34:27.7 42:33.7
35:05.1 42:58.1
36:34.0 43:13.0
38:39.4 44:00.4
35:47.2 44:31.2
36:20.6 44:31.6
34:20.2 45:48.2
34:32.7 45:48.7
33:40.2 48:51.2

Not started

Track name: Oroslavje
Distance: 16000m
Total climb: Om

www.fis-ski.com

Points

100
80
60
50
a5
a0
36

32

29
26

24

22
20

18

16
15

page 1/1



